International Journal of Surrealism

Print ISSN: 2837-4657 E-ISSN: 2837-4649

Editor: Katharine Conley and Alyce Mahon

Contact Information

Editorial Contact (E-mail): IJSedit@umn.edu

Copyright, Ownership, and Management

The copyright for the *International Journal of Surrealism* is held by the International Society for the Study of Surrealism (ISSS). Manuscript submission and review processes are managed by the editorial team at the *International Journal of Surrealism*, while the University of Minnesota Press coordinates production of the journal.

Publication Frequency

The *International Journal of Surrealism* is published twice per year, in the Spring and Fall.

Governing Body

For up to date information on the *International Journal of Surrealism*'s Editorial Collective and Advisory Board see the "Editorial Information" tab on

Peer Review Process

All manuscripts submitted to the *International Journal of Surrealism* go through several stages of review. Submissions are initially reviewed internally by the journal's editors. After this, all manuscripts deemed to fit the aims and scope of the journal, as well as adherence to basic standards of academic quality, are sent for double-blind peer review by two readers selected with the input of the Editorial Collective and Advisory Board.

Archiving

All back issues of the *International Journal of Surrealism* are available digitally on Project MUSE and are archived separately by the University of Minnesota Press.

Revenue Sources

This journal makes revenue from subscriptions, advertising, and institutional sources. Publishing fees do not influence the editorial decision-making process.

Access

Digital subscriptions and single article issues for the *International Journal of Surrealism* can be purchased through our online vendor, Project MUSE, at https://muse.jhu.edu/. Print subscription and back issue orders for the journal can be placed through the University of Minnesota Website or by us at: journals@umn.edu.

Advertising

For information on advertising in the journal, see the Advertising Rates tab on: https://www.upress.umn.edu/journal-division/journals/ijs. All advertisements are placed in the back matter of the *International Journal of Surrealism*, separate from published content.

Rights and Permissions

For permission to republish material from the *International Journal of Surrealism*, please submit your request by mail, fax or e-mail and include the following information:

<u>Information about our publication:</u>

- author/editor
- title of journal
- page numbers
- figure number and its page number, if applicable

Information about your project:

- publisher
- title
- author/editor
- formats (paperback, electronic, etc.)
- distribution territory (U.S. only, world, etc.)
- print run
- publication date
- price

Your request should be addressed to:

Jeffery Moen Rights and Permissions University of Minnesota Press 111 Third Avenue South, Suite 290 Minneapolis, MN 55401-2520

fax: 612-301-1980

e-mail: moenx017@umn.edu

For information on Copyright and Licensing, Author Fees, and Submission Guidelines, see the "Author Guidelines" document on: https://www.upress.umn.edu/journal-division/journals/ijs/ijs_author-guidelines.pdf.

For a full statement of publication ethics, including journal policies on allegations of misconduct, authorship, peer review, and conflicts of interest, see the "Publication Ethics and Malpractice Statement" document on: https://www.upress.umn.edu/journal-division/journals/ijs/pems_ijs.pdf.